AL CALICE - BY THE GLASS

BOLLICINE - BUBBLES

2015
NV
NV

De Stefani Prosecco Metodo Zero Millesimato
Barone Pizzini Franciacorta Animante Brut (RP 90)
G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut

BIANCHI - WHITE

2014 Ohau Woven Stone

2014 De Stefani

2015 Fattoria Nittardi Ben

2012 Chalk Hill

2015 Jim Barry The Lodge Hill

ROSATI - ROSE

2015 Sasso dei Lupi Rosato

ROSSI - RED

2013 Ruca Malen Reserva Malbec

2014 Bodegas Resalte de Pefiafiel Vendimia Seleccionada
2013 Fattoria Nittardi AD Astra

2011 Jacopo Biondi Santi Castello di Montepo Braccale
2014 Montalbano Terre Siciliane

2015 Yealands Estate Single Vineyard

2013 De Stefani Soler

2014 Borgogno Barbera d'Alba Superiore

2011 Paolo Scavino Barolo

2011 Tenuta di Sesta Brunello di Montalcino

DOLCI - SWEET

2015 Villa Giada Moscato d'Asti

2013 Chateau Rieussec, Carmes de Rieussec Sauternes
2009 Marchesi Antinori Vin Santo del Chianti Classico
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Glera - Italy
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir & Pinot Blanc - Italy

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir & Pinot Meunier - France

Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand
Pinot Grigio - Italy
Vermentino - Italy
Chardonnay - USA

Riesling - Australia

Sangiovese & Merlot - Italy

Malbec - Argentina

Tempranillo - Spain

Montepulciano, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot - Italy
Sangiovese & Merlot - Italy

Nero d'Avola - Italy

Pinot Noir - New Zealand

Marzemino, Refosco, Carménére, Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon - Italy
Barbera - Italy

Nebbiolo - Italy

Sangiovese - Italy

Moscato - Italy
Sémillon, Sauvignon & Muscadelle - France

Trebbiano & Malvasia- Italy

120ml
20
22

24

140ml
20
22
22
24
25

140ml
20

140ml
20
20
22
22
23
23
23
25
28
30

g9oml
18
18

25



ITALY

VENETO

LOMBARDIA

FRANCIACORTA

FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE

BOLLICINE - BUBBLES

2015

NV
NV
NV
2010

NV
NV
NV
NV

NV
2009
NV

2005
2004
2007
2006
2005
2002

De Stefani Prosecco Metodo Zero Millesimato

Barone Pizzini Franciacorta Animante Brut (RP 90)
Bellavista AlIma Cuvée Brut Franciacorta

Ca' del Bosco Cuvée Prestige Franciacorta
Bellavista Satén Franciacorta

G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut

Krug Grande Cuvée Brut (RP 91)
Armand de Brignac Gold Brut

G.H. Mumm Blanc de Blancs
Louis Roederer Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Dom Pérignon Brut

Dom Pérignon Brut
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque
Louis Roederer Cristal (RP 93)
Louis Roederer Cristal (RP 93)
Louis Roederer Cristal (RP 96)

Glera

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir & Pinot Blanc

Chardonnay

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir & Pinot Meunier

Chardonnay

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir & Pinot Meunier

Chardonnay & Pinot Noir

88

110
120

115
230

18
128

550
800

220
250

270

400
450
260
450
550
600



FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE

ITALY

VENETO

LOMBARDIA

FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE

BOLLICINE - BUBBLES

LARGE FORMAT
NV Laurent-Perrier Brut - 1.5 liters

NV Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial - 1.5 liters
NV Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut - 1.5 liters

NV Krug Grande Cuvée Brut - 1.5 liters

NV G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut - 3 liters

BOLLICINE ROSATE - ROSE BUBBLES

2015

201

NV
NV
MV
2002

NV

De Stefani Rosé Metodo Zero Millesimato

Barone Pizzini Franciacorta Rosé

G.H. Mumm Rosé (WS91)
Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé
Laurent-Perrier Rosé
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé

Armand de Brignac Brut Rosé

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir & Pinot Meunier

Raboso & Marzemino

Pinot Noir

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir & Pinot Meunier

Chardonnay & Pinot Noir

Chardonnay & Pinot Noir
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320
375
420
950

1050

98

150
155
215
850

1200



BIANCHI

WHITE WINES
ITALY
VENETO 2014 De Stefani Pinot Grigio 98
2014 Masi Levarie Soave Classico Garganega 98
TOSCANA 2015 Fattoria Nittardi Ben Vermentino Vermentino 98
2013 Cecchi Vernaccia di San Gimignano Vernaccia 98
PIEMONTE 2014 Adriano Langhe Sauvignon 105
VENETO 2014 Graziano Pra’' Soave Otto Garganega 115
FRIULI 2015 J. Hofstatter Joseph Gewdirztraminer Gewiirztraminer 120
PIEMONTE 2013 Borgogno Era Ora Riesling 125
LIGURIA 2013 Lvnae Bosoni Black Label Vermentino 125
FRIULI 2015 Livio Felluga Pinot Grigio Pinot Grigio 130
PIEMONTE 2013 Pio Cesare Gavi Cortese 130
CAMPANIA 2013 Terredora Fiano di Avellino Fiano 130
2013 Terredora Greco di Tufo Greco 130
UMBRIA 2014 Antinori Cervaro Della Sala Chardonnay & Grechetto 175
FRIULI 2012 Jermann Were Dreams Chardonnay 250
TOSCANA 2012 Querciabella Batar Chardonnay & Pinot Blanc 265
2009 Querciabella Batar 275
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FRANCE

CHABLIS

RHONE

ALSACE

BURGUNDY

AUSTRALIA

MARGARET RIVER

EDEN VALLEY

CLARE VALLEY

ADELAIDE HILLS

MARGARET RIVER

NEW ZEALAND

KAPITI COAST

MARLBOROUGH

BIANCHI

WHITE WINES

2014 Aegerter Chablis Vieilles Vignes

2013 Domaine Raymond Usseglio, Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc
2008 Domaine Schlumberger Kitterle Grand Cru (RP 90)
2014 Domaine Leflaive Bourgogne

2014 Domaine Francois Carillon Puligny Montrachet
2013 Domaine Pierre Labet Mersault Les Tillets

2015 Clairault

2013 Meerea Park Postcode 2800

2014 Henschke, Tilly's Vineyard

2014 Jim Barry The Lodge Hill

2014 Shaw & Smith M3 Vineyard (RP 90)

2013 Clairault Estate

2014 Ohau Woven Stone

2015 Clifford Bay

2015 Yealands Estate Single Vineyars P.G.R.

2015 Yealands Estate Single Block M2
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Chardonnay
Grenache, Bourboulenc, Clairette & Roussanne
Riesling

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc & Semillon

Chardonnay

Semillon, Chardonnay & Sauvignon Blanc
Riesling

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Grigio, Gewurztraminer, Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc

135
145
150
175
195

220

105
115
115

135
165

88
98
105

145



BIANCHI

WHITE WINES
ARGENTINA
MENDOZA 2011 Bodegas Catena Zapata Chardonnay 120
GERMANY
MOSEL 2014 Fritz Haag Brauneberger Kabinett Riesling 120
USA
SONOMA 2012 Chalk Hill Chardonnay 115
NAPA VALLEY 2010 Chéateau Montelena Estate (RP 92) 185
SOUTH AFRICA
STELLENBOSCH 2009 Hartenberg Estate Chardonnay 105
2012 Hartenberg Estate Riesling 98
ROSATI
ROSE WINES
ITALY
UMBRIA 2015 Sasso Dei Lupi Rosato Sangiovese & Merlot 75
SICILIA 2015 Valenti Poesia Etna Rosato Nerello Mascarese 125
FRANCE
PROVENCE 2014 Chateau D'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé Grenache 98
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ITALY

TOSCANA

ROSSI
RED WINES

BIONDI SANTI TENUTA IL GREPPO

2013

2007

2001

1999
1997
1995
1988
1985
1983
1971

1970
1964

Rosso di Montalcino (RP 91)

Brunello di Montalcino (RP 94)

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva (WS 93)
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva (WS 94)
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva (WS 95)
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva (WS 96)
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva (WS 93)
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva

Sangiovese
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165

355

900

1200
1380
1580
1900
1550
1320
1800

1200

8450



ITALY

TOSCANA

RED WINES

MONTALCINO

2013 Siro Pacenti Rosso di Montalcino

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

SIRO PACENTI

2010 Brunello di Montalcino (RP 94)
2008 Brunello di Montalcino (RP 95)
2007 Brunello di Montalcino (RP 94)
2006 Brunello di Montalcino (RP 96)
2005 Brunello di Montalcino (RP 92)
OTHERS

2011 Tenuta di Sesta (RP 94)

20M [l Poggione

2010 Antinori Pian delle Vigne (RP 93)
2009 San Fiorenzo

2006 Renieri (RP 91)

1990 Gaja Rennina
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Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

165

320
340
375
395

350

150
180
255
185
230

510



ITALY

TOSCANA

RED WINES

CHIANTI

FATTORIA NITTARDI

2011 Casanuova di Nittardi “Vigna Doghessa’’ Chianti Classico
2008 Chianti Classico Riserva

2013 AD Astra

2011 Nectar Dei

FELSINA

2013 Berardenga Chianti Classico

20M Riserva Rancia Chianti Classico

OTHERS CHIANTI

2013 Castello di Bossi Chianti

2012 Villa Cerna Chianti Classico Riserva
BOLGHERI

2013 Grattamacco Bolgheri (WS 90)

2013 Le Serre Nuove Dell' Ornellaia (RP 92)

JACOPO BIONDI SANTI - CASTELLO DI MONTEPO

201 Braccale

2010 Sassoalloro

2004 Schidione

OTHERS

2012 Podernuovo a Palazzone Therra
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Sangiovese
Sangiovese, Merlot

Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah & Petit Verdot

Sangiovese
Sangiovese

Sangiovese
Sangiovese & Colorino

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc & Merlot
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Petit Verdot

Sangiovese & Merlot
Sangiovese
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot

Montepulciano, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

135
98
188

105
175

98
125

185
190

125
145
450

115



ITALY

TOSCANA

RED WINES

SUPER TUSCAN VERTICALS

MARCHESI ANTINORI

2000 Solaia (RP 90)
1997 Solaia (RP 96)
1995 Solaia (WS90)
1991 Solaia

1990 Solaia (RP 94)

2007 Solaia - 1.5liters (RP 97)
2007 Solaia -3 liters (RP 97)
2012 Tignanello

2009 Tignanello (WS 92)
2008 Tignanello (RP 94)
2007 Tignanello (RP 95)
1990 Tignanello (WS 92)

2012 Guado al Tasso
2008 Guado al Tasso (RP 95)
1990 Guado al Tasso
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Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc & Sangiovese

Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Syrah

700
1225
690
620

935

1250

2500

285
300
350
360

700

330
350
620



ITALY

TOSCANA

RED WINES

SUPER TUSCAN VERTICALS

TENUTA ORNELLAIA

2006 Ornellaia (RP 97)
1995 Ornellaia (WS 91)
1990 Ornellaia (RP 94)

2009 Masseto (WS 93)
2001 Masseto (RP 97)
1998 Masseto (WS 96)

TENUTA SAN GUIDO

1996 Sassicaia (WS91)
1995 Sassicaia (RP 92)
1989 Sassicaia

2007 Sassicaia - 1.5 liters (RP 95)

201 Tenuta San Guido Guildalberto
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Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc & Petit Verdot

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot

580
740

975

1000

3050

2250

800

845
870

850

150



ITALY

PIEMONTE

RED WINES

ADRIANO
2015 Barbera d'Alba

2010 Basarin Barbaresco
BORGOGNO

2014 Barbera d'Alba Superiore
2011 Classico Barolo

2007 Liste Barolo

2006 Liste Barolo

CORDERO DI MONTEZEMOLO

2007 Bricco Gattera Barolo (RP 93)
2005 Enrico VI Barolo (RP 92)
2004 Enrico VI Barolo (RP 92)

PAOLO SCAVINO

20M Barolo (RP 92)

2007 Barolo (RP 94)

2006 Barolo (RP 93)

2005 Cannubi Barolo (RP 93)
2005 Bric dél Fiasc Barolo (RP 95)

MARCHESI DI GRESY
2005 Gaiun Barbaresco (RP 94)
2003 Gaiun Barbaresco
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Barbera

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

98
135

120
210
280
300

250
275
285

145
245
255
275
285

310
325



ITALY

PIEMONTE

RED WINES

RENATO RATTI
2013

2011

2011

2005

RIVETTO
2008
2010
2011
2010

GAJA
2012
1994
1991
1996
2005
2005

OTHERS
201
2012
2010

Battaglione Barbera d'Alba
Marcenasco Barolo (RP 92)

Conca Barolo
Rocche Barolo

Cé Vanin Barbaresco
Cé Vanin Barbaresco
Serralunga d'Alba Barolo
Serralunga d'Alba Barolo

Sito Moresco

Darmagi

Barolo Sperss

Costa Russi (RP 93)

Sori Tildin (RP 95)

Sori San Lorenzo (RP 95)

Prunotto Monferrato Mompertone (RP 91)

Giacomo Fenocchio

Pio Cesare Il Barbaresco (RP 91)

Barbera

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo, Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Cabernet Franc
Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo & Barbera

Barbera & Syrah
Nebbiolo
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98

190
225
320

135
155
165
175

195
655
780
900
1300
1650

115
150
275



RED WINES

ITALY

VENETO
DE STEFANI
2013 Soler Marzemino, Refosco, Carménére, Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon 108
20M Stefen 1624 Marzemino 295
2009 Stefen 1624 265
2008 Stefen 1624 290
2007 Stefen 1624 320
2006 Stéfen 1624 325
2005 Stéfen 1624 355
SARTORI
2014 Sartori Valpolicella Classico Corvina, Rondinella & Molinara 98
2012 Sartori Amarone della Valpolicella White Label 170
2009 Sartori Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 'Corte Bra' Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella & Oseleta 285
MASI
20M Masi Costasera Amarone Classico Corvina, Rondinella & Molinara 198
2007 Masi Mazzano Amarone Classico 380
2008 Masi Costasera Amarone Classico Riserva - 1.5 liters 500
2007 Masi Costasera Amarone Classico Riserva - 1.5 liters 600
2006 Masi Costasera Amarone Classico Riserva - 1.5 liters 700
OTHERS
2008 Fattoria Garbole 'Hatteso'Amarone della Valpolicella Corvina, Corvinone 275
2000 Quintarelli Amarone Classico (RP 96) Corvina, Rondinella & Molinara 1050
2004 Moletto Colmello Merlot 145
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ITALY

ALTO ADIGE

EMILIA ROMAGNA

UMBRIA

CAMPANIA

PUGLIA

SICILIA

SARDEGNA

RED WINES

2013

2013

2013

2014

2105

2008

201

2012

2014

2014

201

201

Peter Zemmer

Peter Zemmer

Medici Ermete Concerto Reggiano

Sasso dei Lupi Quintotema

Sasso dei Lupi L'intruso

Terredora Fatica Contadina Taurasi

Polvanera Gioia dei Colle

Torrevento Castel del Monte Riserva 'Vigna Pedale'
Montalbano Terre Siciliane
Cusumano Benuara

Donnafugata Tancredi

Agricola Punica Barrua (RP 93)
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Lagrein

Pinot Nero

Lambrusco Salomino

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Aglianico

Primitivo

Nero di Troia

Nero d'Avola

Nero d'Avola & Syrah

Nero d'Avola & Cabernet Sauvignon

Carignano

115

125

98

75

75

180

125

130

108

115

130

210



FRANCE
BORDEAUX
SAINT-EMILION

POMEROL

LALANDE DE POMEROL

SAINT-ESTEPHE
PAUILLAC

SAINT-EMILION

SAINT-JULIEN
PAUILLAC
MARGAUX

PAUILLAC

FRANCE

BURGUNDY

COTE DE BEAUNE

COTE CHALLONAISE

COTE DE NUITS

BEAUJOLAIS

RHONE

RED WINES

2007
2011

2010
2012

2004
2003
2005
2009
2009
2004
1986
2008

2014
2013
2012
2013
2012

2014

2012
2012

Chateau Guerin Bellevue

Chateau Lagrange

Chateau Plince

La Fleur de Bouard (RP 90)

Chateau Cos D'Estournel (RP 92)
Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande (RP 91)
Chateau Troplong Mondot (RP 99)
Chateau Angelus (RP 99)

Chateau Leoville-Poyferre (RP 100)
Chateau Mouton Rothschild (RP 91)
Chateau Margaux (RP 98)

Chateau Lafite Rothschild (RP 98)

Domaine Henri et Gilles Buisson Saint-Romain
Domaine Frangois Mikulski Monthélie

Domaine Bachelet-Monnot Santenay Les Charmes
Domaine du Clos Salomon Givry 1er Cru Clos Salomon

Domaine Faiveley Gevrey-Chambertin

Antoine Sunier Beaujolais Cru Regnié

Domaine Charvin Cotes du Rhéne
Chateau Fortia Chateauneuf-du-Pape Cuvée du Baron
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Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot

Merlot & Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Cabernet Franc
Merlot, Cabernet Franc & Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot

Pinot Noir

Gamay

Grenache, Carignan & Bourboulenc

Grenache, Syrah & Mourvedre

150
180
180
380
550
660
750
750
1050
1350
2000

160
165
170
185

210

110

105

165



SPAIN

RIBERA DEL DUERO

PRIORAT

RIBERA DEL DUERO

PRIORAT

ARGENTINA

MENDOZA

CHILE

MAIPO VALLEY

COLCHAGUA VALLEY

MAIPO VALLEY

RED WINES

2014
2012
2011
2012
2011
2010

2011
2008
2007
2003

2014
2014

2008
201

2012

2013
2011

2009
2007

Bodegas Resalte de Pefafiel Vendimia Seleccionada
Bodegas Arzuaga Navarro Crianza

Bodegas Resalte de Pefiafiel Crianza

Franck Massard Humilitat

Bodegas Arzuaga Navarro Reserva

Bodegas Resalte de Pefiafiel Expresion Reserva

Clos Mogador (RP 96)
Clos Mogador (RP 93)
Clos Mogador (RP 96)
Clos Mogador (RP 94)

Ruca Malen Reserva Malbec
Bodegas Catena Zapata

Haras de Pirque Elegance
Santa Rita Casa Real (RP 92)

Montes Alpha -15liters

Concha Y Toro Don Melchor

Concha Y Toro Don Melchor (WS 94)
Concha Y Toro Don Melchor (WS 94)
Concha Y Toro Don Melchor (RP 94)

Tempranillo

Garnacha & Carignan

Tempranillo

Grenache, Carignan, Syrah & Cabernet Sauvignon

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon
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98

125
120
145
175
180

275
345
345
335

98

160
220

200

250
285

295
260



AUSTRALIA
CLARE VALLEY
EDEN VALLEY
ADELIADE HILLS
EDEN VALLEY
MARGARET RIVER
COONAWARRA
MARGARET RIVER

BAROSSA VALLEY

NEW ZEALAND

MARLBOROUGH

CENTRAL OTAGO

WAIPARA

USA
ALEXANDER VALLEY

NAPA VALLEY

SOUTH AFRICA

STELLENBOSCH

RED WINES

2012
2014
2011
2014
2013
2013
2008
2012

2014
2015
2012
2012

2011
2009
2010

2009
20M
2007

Meerea Park

Irvine Springhill

The Lane Block 5

Henschke Henry's Seven (RP 91)
Cape Grace

Katnook Estate

Clairault Estate

John Duval Plexus (RP 92)

Clifford Bay

Yealands Estate Single Vineyard
Quest Farm Gold Label

Pegasus Bay

Lancaster Estate
Chateau Montelena Estate (RP 93)
Opus One (RP 96)

Hartenberg Estate (WS 93)
Warwick Estate Trilogy
Hartenberg Estate Mackenzie

Shiraz
Merlot
Shiraz
Shiraz, Grenache, Viognier & Mourvedre
Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon

Shiraz, Grenache & Mourvedre

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Cabernet Franc

Shiraz
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot

110
110
130
145
155
165
165
185

98
105
145
185

250
265
690

115
140

195



ITALY

PIEMONTE

SICILIA

TOSCANA

FRANCE

SAUTERNES

AUSTRALIA

YARRA VALLEY

DOLCI

SWEET WINE

2015 Villa Giada Moscato d'Asti - 375ml

2015 Ca d’Gal Spumante

2013 Donnafugata Ben Ryé Passito di Pantelleria (RP 93) -375ml
2013 Planeta Passito di Noto - 375ml

2009 Marchesi Antinori Vin Santo del Chianti Classico - sooml
2013 Chateau Rieussec Carmes de Rieussec Sauternes

2013 De Bortoli Noble One -375ml
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Moscato Bianco

Moscato Bianco & Moscato Petit Grain
Zibibbo

Zibibbo

Trebbiano & Malvasia

Sémillon, Sauvignon & Muscadelle

Semillon

45
78
98
115

115

115

78



